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Detailed Results - Group 2

   
 Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

 Total

Points

7 GARCIA SIXTOS Maria
Fernanda

MEX 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00  

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 125.10  

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 179.10 R

8 CHEN Jia CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00  

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 74.40 146.40  

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 72.00 218.40 Q

9 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 58.50  

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 117.00  

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 172.50

10 KEENEY Maddison AUS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.00 72.00  

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.65 138.65  

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 76.50 215.15 Q

11 PALKHIVALA Sonya CAN 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 55.50  

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 105.00  

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 165.45

12 ERLAM Margo CAN 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 61.50  

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 115.50  

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 178.50 Q

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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